

1. RCT ARCT NO. 02/2023
M. M. SHARMA THROUGH HIS LRS
VS.
SHRI HANUMAN MANDIR COMMITTEE
2. RCT ARCT NO. 03/2023
RAJESH KUMAR
VS.
SHRI HANUMAN MANDIR COMMITTEE
3. RCT ARCT NO. 04/2023
MANJU BATRA
VS.
SHRI HANUMAN MANDIR COMMITTEE
4. RCT ARCT NO. 05/2023
RAJESH KALRA
VS.
SHRI HANUMAN MANDIR COMMITTEE
5. RCT ARCT NO. 06/2023
UMANG KHANNA, THROUGH ATTORNEY
VS.
SHRI HANUMAN MANDIR COMMITTEE

03.04.2025

Present: Sh. Dinesh Kumar Chawla, counsel for the
Appellant.

Sh. Brijesh Kumar Singh, counsel for Respondent.

Ld. Presiding Officer has been elevated to Hon'ble
High Court of Delhi, New Delhi.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 15.05.2025.

(READER)
03.04.2025